INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.
ISIN:  US45866F1049

Overview
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Price
151.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.32% (1.97)

US45866F 1049
ICE

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

79,819 EUR
S&P 500

145.10 USD (100)
161.00 USD (100)
149.75 USD
151.72 USD
149.555 USD
149.03 USD
150.888396 USD
2,066,933
311,809,848.61
28,697
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45866F1049&ID_NOTATION=13347848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45866F1049&ID_NOTATION=13347848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dccaa3462f917ca082dea3aa7177d24e498e069b77d0444fb745a3ae359edcc2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f257a81caa6c8531&time=1722197923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b77f65e98c8f2af55ae7ddec7e0d0bd3f6ee58852fe0897bac19dd2c61bf460&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=765c6775a1f577f52&time=1722197923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ef0445969b4876abd5c44b47eec2c76d99c46fae05a1e30040c323aca3da5e6&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=faa0ee97400f0e5ca&time=1722197923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aeb22ba9a787253cacb46f853ee858c9013d48059a75168f79e367cd53b735b8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21018606a62b09a78&time=1722197923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87cf87fce3cf8b35ae778ae07dc5782081481a4c15affb4187ec72938f0d5178&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b420b3393fcb0a25&time=1722197923&tool=RSC

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
151.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.32% (1.97)

ISIN US45866F 1049
Symbol ICE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,819 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 145.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 161.00 USD (100)
Open 149.75 USD
High 151.72 USD
Low 149.555 USD
Close (prev. day) 149.03 USD
VWAP 150.888396 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,066,933
Trading volume 311,809,848.61
Number of trades 28,697
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.65% +29.36% +25.38%
Perf (abs.) +23.74  +34.27  +30.57
Beta 0.59 0.70 0.79
Volatility  16.40 16.62 21.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

149.07 USD (2,882,878
142.55 USD (2,779,371
137.01 USD (2,456,329
126.04 USD (2,487,242
151.72 USD (2024/07/26
124.34 USD (2024/05/02
151.72 USD (2024/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
104.49 USD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 138.60 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 139.12 EUR 0.09 16
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05 137.32 EUR 0.00 3
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 151.00 USD 311.81 28,697
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 136.98 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13347848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92426818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88396002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92394814

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

16:50

08:01

11:10

19:31

08:08

150.30 USD

137.16 EUR

136.66 EUR

139.24 EUR

137.26 EUR

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13466076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13278152

INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Ice

Contact Details
INTERCONTINENTAL EXCHANGE INC.

5660 New Northside Drive - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-770-857-4700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Caroline Silver
Duriya Farooqui
Judith Sprieser
Mark Mulhern
Marti Tirinnanzi
Shantella
Cooper

Sharon Bowen
Thomas Noonan
William Hague
Jeffrey C.

Sprecher

Benjamin
Jackson

Christopher
Edmonds

David
Underwood
Elizabeth King
Mayur Kapani

Stuart Williams

Warren
Gardiner

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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